
h2planetHy-Flow 050-6
Hydrogen made easy

Made in Italy

Compatible with:
electrolyzers Hy-PEM XP

fuel-cell gensets GreenHub
fuel-cell gensets GreenBox

hydrogen compression systems Hy-COMP XT

Alkaline electrolysers up to 30bar pressure



h2planet.eu

h2planet

Hydrogen made easy 
Ideal for industrial production, food 
industry, welding, gas distribution

Energy storage
Fuel-cells feeding
Back-up power
Hydrogen combustion
Laboratories

TYPE/
FEATURES

Hy-Flow 050 Hy-Flow 1 Hy-Flow 3 Hy-Flow 4 Hy-Flow 6

Hydrogen max flow rate 650l/h 1,3m3/h 2,66m3/h 4m3/h 5,33m3/h

Hydrogen purity grade 5.0 (99.999%) 5.0 (99.999%) 5.0 (99.999%) 5.0 (99.999%) 5.0 (99.999%)

Electrolyser weight
Purifier weight

95kg
220kg

150kg
220kg

235kg
220kg

260kg
220kg

600kg
220kg

Electrolyser size
Purifier size

Power peak (230VAC / 115VAC)

85x105x165cm
100x60x200cm

3,6kW

85x105x165cm
100x60x200cm

7,2kW

85x105x165cm
100x60x200cm

15kW

85x105x165cm
100x60x200cm

22kW

120x185x195cm
100x60x200cm

30kW

Delivered H2 pressure
- Standard version
- HP version
- HPXT version

5bar
12bar
30bar

5bar
12bar
30bar

5bar
12bar
30bar

5bar
12bar
30bar

5bar
12bar
30bar

Dew point -35°C /-70°C -35°C /-70°C -35°C /-70°C -35°C /-70°C -35°C /-70°C
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